Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Category: Non-Resident Indian)
LLB 3 Years (Chandigarh, Ludhiana, Muktsar, Hoshiarpur)
Department: DEPARTMENT OF LAWS
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

CET100 Overall
Marks

Father's Name DoB Remarks

No. Appl. No.

Name Qualy. Qualy. (o]1F:1)2
Marks Marks Norm.

obt. Total ()]

11

12

13

2315013582
2315010186
2315008674

2315004500

2315008488

2315006769

2315004901

2315007357
2315014008
2315013887

2315006788

2315000144

2315013407

2315010383
2315017315

Rudra Sharma
Gurveer Singh
CHAHAT JAIN

Shivdev Singh
Sidhu

JUGADVIR
SINGH

Pratham

Yashpreet Kaur
Rana

NAVTEJ SINGH
Gurkamal Singh
Nishan Singh

GURSEHAJ
SINGH
RANDHAWA

Parabjot Singh
Gill

MEHTAB SINGH
GILL

Arshveer Singh

Avneet Kaur
Benipal

Vikas Sharma
Harvinder Singh

DEEPAK KUMAR
JAIN

Sartaj Singh
Sidhu

GURPINDER
SINGH

Ashwani

Daljeet Singh
Rana

VIKRAM SINGH
Rajdeep Singh

Harminder
Singh

KULJIT SINGH
RANDHAWA

Amarijit Singh
Gill

KESAR SINGH
GILL

Kuldeep Singh

Manjinder Singh
Benipal

15-02-2002
10-11-2001
16-03-2002

07-08-2002

12-08-2002

07-12-2002

28-04-2002

09-05-2001
03-04-2002
11-12-2000

21-09-2001

18-04-2001

29-06-1998

20-07-1999
19-03-2001

NRI
NRI
NRI

NRI

NRI

NRI

NRI

NRI
NRI
NRI

NRI

NRI

NRI

NRI
NRI

76.00
83.83
88.16

89.00

60.20

62.20

83.00

66.50
73.40
75.80

72.40

65.80

64.60

72.20
69.00

82.40
79.80
94.20

81.00

82.00

67.80

93.75

53.40
81.80
78.80

86.00

58.75

69.60

76.80
60.00

CET (obt./ CET Appl.
Total) no.
47/100 2313000117
44/100 2313001692
41/100 2313000074
38.5/100 2313000772
36.25/100 2313001613
36/100 2313001556
35/100 2313001810
30.25/100 2313002358
29/100 2313001843
28/100 2313001688
24.25/100 2313000907
24.25/100 2313000298
23.25/100 2313001215
21.5/100 2313002053
16.5/100 2313001805

47
44
41

38.5

36.25

36

35

30.25
29
28

24.25

24.25

23.25

21.5
16.5

47
44
41

38.5

36.25

36

35

30.25
29
28

24.25

24.25

23.25

21.5
16.5

Approved by Dept.;NRI -Approved
Approved by Dept.;NRI -Approved
Approved by Dept.;NRI -Approved

Approved by Dept.;NRI -Approved;NCC-A -Approved,
Approved by Dept.;NRI -Approved

Approved by Dept.;NRI -Approved

Approved by Dept.;NRI -Approved, YF -Rejected: No position in Zonal
Youth Festival;Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter
Zonal Festival -Rejected: No position in Zonal Youth Festival,

Approved by Dept.;NRI -Approved
Hold by Dept. Result awaited ; NRI -Approved

Hold by Dept. Result awaited ; RAS -Rejected: no certificate from
matric school, NRI -Approved

Approved by Dept.;NRI -Approved
Approved by Dept.;NRI -Approved
Approved by Dept.;NRI -Approved
Approved by Dept.;NRI -Approved

CET Not Qualified ; Rejected by Dept. CET PG Status: Not Qualified;
NRI -Approved



